EALC KOREAN (AEAK)

Code

ARTH 1030
CIMS 1371
CIMS 6371
COML 2201
COML 6201
EALC 0060
EALC 0100
EALC 0160
EALC 0500
EALC 1106
EALC 1371
EALC 1379

EALC 1711
EALC 1774
EALC 2109
EALC 2201
EALC 2761

EALC 2763
EALC 6201
EALC 6371
EALC 6761

EDUC 4920

HIST 0860
HIST 1550
RELS 0500
VLST 2330

Title

Art and Civilization in East Asia
New Korean Cinema

New Korean Cinema

Modern East Asian Texts
Modern East Asian Texts
Introduction to East Asia: Korea
Art and Civilization in East Asia
Arts of Korea

East Asian Religions

East Asian Gardens

New Korean Cinema

Art, Pop, and Belonging: Or, How to Talk
about Korean Popular Culture

East Asian Diplomacy

Two Koreas: The Politics of Division
East Asian Ceramics

Modern East Asian Texts

Traditional Korea and the Human
Experience

Readings in Korean History
Modern East Asian Texts
New Korean Cinema

Traditional Korea and the Human
Experience

Language, Culture, and Society in
Contemporary Korea

Introduction to East Asia: Korea
East Asian Diplomacy

East Asian Religions

Art and Civilization in East Asia

Course
Units

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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